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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch 10.4 Km   

1 33 Bigler Denis 1969 Courgevaux (1) M40 37:52.3

2 25 Ponzio Danilo 1975 Fribourg (1) M20 40:45.7 2:53.4

3 45 Schuwey Christoph 1967 Châtel sur Montsalvens (2) M40 40:54.1 3:01.8

4 112 Moreira Sergio 1965 Yverdon (3) M40 41:01.6 3:09.3

5 115 Thierrin Xavier 1979 Villeneuve (2) M20 41:12.6 3:20.3

6 28 Tournier Romain 1985 Grenoble (3) M20 42:01.1 4:08.8

7 93 Munch Patrick 1964 Villarepos (4) M40 42:06.6 4:14.3

8 40 Hurni Hansjörg 1963 Villargiroud (5) M40 42:21.0 4:28.7

9 88 Temporin Paolo 1972 Lonay (4) M20 42:44.7 4:52.4

10 27 Thévoz Olivier 1981 Corcelles-près-Payerne (5) M20 42:45.2 4:52.9

11 105 Thierstein Edward 1967 Brüttelen (6) M40 43:10.3 5:18.0

12 23 Neves Geraldo 1975 Colombier (6) M20 43:16.7 5:24.4

13 50 Hirschi Hans-Peter 1957 Courgevaux (1) M50 43:26.9 5:34.6

14 307 Delpedro Lucilia 1962 Payerne CAB Payerne (1) F40 43:33.5 5:41.2

15 119 Corminboeuf Gilles 1976 Fribourg (7) M20 43:43.9 5:51.6

16 19 Ischi Sébastien 1982 Môtier (8) M20 43:53.9 6:01.6

17 37 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 Villars-sur-Glâne (7) M40 44:03.9 6:11.6

18 133 Kalabic Siedi 1975 Murten (9) M20 44:05.8 6:13.5

19 35 Carita Philippe 1965 Châtel-St-Denis (8) M40 44:14.4 6:22.1

20 21 Mergy Christophe 1990 Courgenay (10) M20 44:39.3 6:47.0

21 97 Goy Jonas 1988 Croy (11) M20 44:40.6 6:48.3

22 91 Brand Lars 1972 Zug (12) M20 44:44.7 6:52.4

23 24 Parker Fabien 1991 Chardonne (13) M20 44:47.2 6:54.9

24 46 Spiess Lukas 1970 Brügg (9) M40 44:47.7 6:55.4

25 14 Egger Dimitri 1988 Cudrefin (14) M20 44:48.6 6:56.3

26 107 Biolley Ludovic 1981 Sugiez (15) M20 44:49.1 6:56.8

27 96 Racine Fabien 1988 Praz (16) M20 44:49.6 6:57.3

28 92 Hayoz Erwin 1963 Vilarrepos (10) M40 44:50.1 6:57.8

29 15 Glatz Stefan 1975 Lyss (17) M20 45:10.1 7:17.8

30 123 Haeny Pascal 1973 Cudrefin (18) M20 45:11.3 7:19.0

31 57 Bossy Jean-Daniel 1946 Murist (1) M60 45:20.0 7:27.7

32 108 Caviezel Manolo 1975 Villars-sur-Glâne (19) M20 45:31.1 7:38.8

33 67 Jenny Inge 1978 Schmitten (1) F20 45:38.2 7:45.9

34 44 Rey Jean-Sébastien 1968 Cugy (11) M40 45:41.8 7:49.5

35 16 Gobet Alexandre 1974 Courgevaux (20) M20 45:43.7 7:51.4

36 60 Schibli Armin 1946 Epalinges (2) M60 45:47.9 7:55.6

37 99 Joye Jean-Claude 1962 Pensier CA Belfaux (12) M40 45:52.5 8:00.2

38 131 Schütz Urs 1963 Courgevaux ACM Murten (13) M40 45:53.6 8:01.3

39 111 Bueche Christian 1966 Granges-Marnand CAB Payerne (14) M40 46:08.5 8:16.2

40 34 Camp Kalle 1964 Morat (15) M40 46:15.3 8:23.0

41 76 Luce-Dellsperger Franziska 1962 Galmiz (2) F40 46:35.7 8:43.4

42 130 Maraclan Alexandre 1974 Plasselb SC Plasselb (21) M20 46:36.4 8:44.1

43 59 Pauchard Bruno 1949 Bösingen (3) M60 46:39.6 8:47.3

44 109 Kobel Hans 1945 Murten A.C.M.Murten (4) M60 46:50.1 8:57.8

45 118 Wuillemin René 1953 Murten AC Murten (2) M50 46:52.1 8:59.8

46 30 Werthmüller Samuel 1992 Cressier (22) M20 46:53.1 9:00.8

47 13 Chuard Gaël 1988 Villarepos (23) M20 46:54.3 9:02.0

48 104 Schild  Philipp 1967 Murten Gerber Sport (16) M40 47:03.8 9:11.5

49 52 Montandon Jean-Blaise 1955 Marin (3) M50 47:07.0 9:14.7

50 136 Cornee Marius 1983 Matran ACPM Matran (24) M20 47:13.4 9:21.1

51 90 Guillod Olivier 1980 Sugiez EGS Aarlaäufer (25) M20 47:16.2 9:23.9

52 129 Chaudet Alexandre 1974 Corsier CARE Vevey (26) M20 47:18.6 9:26.3
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53 95 Albrecht Urs 1949 Müchenstein UBS Laufclub Basel (5) M60 47:30.0 9:37.7

54 53 Santos Celestino 1955 Fribourg (4) M50 47:52.7 10:00.4

55 84 Kaltenrieder Margrit 1956 Guin (1) F50 47:59.9 10:07.6

56 317 Baechler Franziska 1957 Alterswil TV Alterswil (2) F50 48:07.7 10:15.4

57 36 Freiburghaus Christian 1970 Sullens (17) M40 48:28.1 10:35.8

58 114 Kocher Beri 1977 Sugiez (27) M20 48:59.1 11:06.8

59 122 Nicolet Régis 1980 Ménières (28) M20 49:07.8 11:15.5

60 54 Stucki Bernard 1953 Lugnorre (5) M50 49:16.3 11:24.0

61 18 Henriot Matthieu 1986 Sugiez (29) M20 49:24.9 11:32.6

62 89 Berset Laurent 1961 Courtaman (18) M40 49:53.9 12:01.6

63 26 Ruedin Stéphane 1973 Cortaillod (30) M20 50:03.2 12:10.9

64 78 Steiner Pittet Marie-Josée 1966 Sugiez (3) F40 50:07.6 12:15.3

65 98 Baiardi Roger 1967 Berganzona (19) M40 50:09.7 12:17.4

66 113 Rentsch Markus 1980 Murten TV Murten (31) M20 50:13.8 12:21.5

67 74 Kaeser Claudia 1967 Courtepin (4) F40 50:34.0 12:41.7

68 134 Torche Simon 1992 Cugy (32) M20 50:44.6 12:52.3

69 68 Pillonel Sylvie 1972 Cugy (2) F20 50:45.6 12:53.3

70 71 Vuillaume-Mergy Maryline 1982 Rocourt (3) F20 51:17.2 13:24.9

71 17 Henriot Florian 1990 Sugiez (33) M20 51:45.9 13:53.6

72 39 Herren Stéphane 1965 Le Landeron (20) M40 51:50.9 13:58.6

73 8 Favre Stéphane 1971 Progens (34) M20 51:52.2 13:59.9

74 137 Dorthe Pierre-Alain 1964 Matran ACMP Matran (21) M40 51:58.1 14:05.8

75 121 Hans Peter 1957 Jeuss Läufer Gruppe Kezers (6) M50 52:13.7 14:21.4

76 62 Tramaux Walther 1946 Estavayer-le-Lac (6) M60 52:18.2 14:25.9

77 106 Burgat Bertrand 1968 St-Aubin (22) M40 52:18.9 14:26.6

78 306 Herren Esther 1968 Lurtigen TV Bösingen (5) F40 52:21.1 14:28.8

79 120 Gerressus Fabrice 1975 Praz (35) M20 52:49.5 14:57.2

80 63 Genin Damaris 1988 Bulle (4) F20 52:59.8 15:07.5

81 32 Bardet Christian 1969 Lugnorre (23) M40 53:09.1 15:16.8

82 42 Kilchoer Daniel 1970 Le Mouret (24) M40 53:19.5 15:27.2

83 5 Pantillon  Yves 1975 Sugiez (36) M20 53:20.0 15:27.7

84 100 Ballaman Daniel 1958 Domdidier CA Broyard (7) M50 53:34.6 15:42.3

85 4 Gaffo Mario 1960 Echallens (8) M50 53:41.0 15:48.7

86 51 Lirgg Uli 1956 Avenches (9) M50 53:41.8 15:49.5

87 41 Jaberg Andreas 1963 Aarberg (25) M40 53:54.4 16:02.1

88 65 Grandgirard Myriam 1973 Cugy (5) F20 54:06.4 16:14.1

89 311 Combermont Séverine 1986 Ménières (6) F20 54:06.9 16:14.6

90 38 Grandgirard Bernard 1970 Cugy (26) M40 54:08.7 16:16.4

91 315 Buri Christine 1969 Murten ACM-Murten (6) F40 54:16.3 16:24.0

92 139 Bürgisser Beat 1960 Gurmels AC Murten (10) M50 54:18.3 16:26.0

93 132 Bingelli Ernst 1948 Murten (7) M60 54:23.5 16:31.2

94 135 Stettler Jacques 1968 Noville (27) M40 54:31.7 16:39.4

95 73 Herren Irène 1967 Le Landeron (7) F40 54:59.2 17:06.9

96 124 Ranieri Cédric 1972 Lamboing (37) M20 55:01.7 17:09.4

97 110 Brunner Rolf 1949 Gurwolf AC Murten (8) M60 55:07.4 17:15.1

98 85 Schibli Gabriela 1953 Epalinges (3) F50 55:24.8 17:32.5

99 75 Lambert Lina 1961 Fétigny (8) F40 55:36.4 17:44.1

100 58 Chervet Roland 1944 Courgevaux (9) M60 55:42.4 17:50.1

101 127 Morel Roland 1973 Lugnorre (38) M20 55:46.4 17:54.1

102 320 Roulin Veraska 1968 Marly (9) F40 55:47.4 17:55.1

103 305 Rao Madeleine 1959 Payerne CA Broyard (4) F50 55:49.3 17:57.0

104 86 Silva Maria 1957 Fribourg (5) F50 55:49.9 17:57.6

105 64 Giacomotti Valérie 1972 Sugiez (7) F20 55:54.4 18:02.1

106 309 Hans Monika 1981 Murten TV/DR Murten (8) F20 56:13.4 18:21.1

107 310 Pauchard Céline 1977 Fribourg (9) F20 56:18.5 18:26.2

108 56 Bonny Pierre 1947 Chevroux (10) M60 56:44.5 18:52.2
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109 9 Biolley Stéphane 1988 Môtier (39) M20 56:49.6 18:57.3

110 83 Kaltenrieder Marie-Christine 1956 Morat (6) F50 57:01.3 19:09.0

111 6 Zullo Alexandro 1988 Sugiez (40) M20 57:11.2 19:18.9

112 116 Leuenberger Nicolas 1980 Constantine (41) M20 57:13.0 19:20.7

113 117 Gaberell Rolf 1959 Chabrey (11) M50 57:13.6 19:21.3

114 321 Bürgisser Irene 1962 Gurmels ACM Murten (10) F40 57:45.3 19:53.0

115 302 Rappo Cécile 1943 Morat A.C.M. (1) F60 57:59.2 20:06.9

116 128 Werro Daniel 1967 Pensier (28) M40 58:00.8 20:08.5

117 318 Camastral Seraina 1980 Davos Platz (10) F20 58:15.8 20:23.5

118 31 Alleyn Rudi 1965 Nant (29) M40 58:18.5 20:26.2

119 87 Sonney Janine 1955 Lucens (7) F50 58:22.9 20:30.6

120 7 Selimi  Ismet 1956 Murten (12) M50 1h00:04.5 22:12.2

121 313 Ranieri Pamela 1974 Cudrefin (11) F20 1h01:18.4 23:26.1

122 47 Thomi Fredi 1965 Ostermundingen (30) M40 1h01:22.0 23:29.7

123 304 Vauthier  Nadia 1976 Gletterens (12) F20 1h01:37.9 23:45.6

124 303 Bonny  Mireille 1971 Gletterens (13) F20 1h01:38.8 23:46.5

125 138 Burgy Yves 1964 Avry ACMP (31) M40 1h02:39.1 24:46.8

126 301 Berset Denise 1969 Courtaman (11) F40 1h02:43.4 24:51.1

127 66 Guillod Marie-Eve 1988 Sugiez (14) F20 1h02:45.0 24:52.7

128 55 Torche Dominique 1958 Cugy (13) M50 1h03:54.4 26:02.1

129 48 Bersier Guy 1956 Cugy (14) M50 1h03:55.6 26:03.3

130 319 Mory Sandra 1974 Ependes ACPM Matran (15) F20 1h04:11.0 26:18.7

131 140 Votterand Yannick 1990 Courgevaux (42) M20 1h04:27.0 26:34.7

132 314 Crumelli Sonia 1973 Renens CSPL (16) F20 1h04:54.0 27:01.7

133 126 Gottraux Marco 1963 Lausanne CSPL (32) M40 1h04:54.8 27:02.5

134 70 Sigrist Caroline 1978 Lugnorre (17) F20 1h05:39.8 27:47.5

135 316 Catalano Laetitia 1990 Le Landeron Corss Club de l'Entre-2-Lacs (18) F20 1h06:24.5 28:32.2

136 308 Ramos Lurdes 1969 Praz (12) F40 1h06:34.0 28:41.7

137 77 Sciboz Valérie 1968 Le Landeron (13) F40 1h06:38.8 28:46.5

138 72 Brugnoli Sandra 1968 Morat (14) F40 1h07:58.6 30:06.3

139 82 Hostettler Marianne 1956 Morat (8) F50 1h07:59.6 30:07.3

140 94 Perina Franco 1967 Nant (33) M40 1h08:41.5 30:49.2

141 125 Blatter Martin 1975 Sugiez ACM (43) M20 1h09:38.4 31:46.1

142 312 Beltrando Anicka 1971 Cormondrèche (19) F20 1h09:48.8 31:56.5

  Scratch  dames 10.4 Km  

1 307 Delpedro Lucilia 1962 Payerne CAB Payerne (1) F40 43:33.5

2 67 Jenny Inge 1978 Schmitten (1) F20 45:38.2 2:04.7

3 76 Luce-Dellsperger Franziska 1962 Galmiz (2) F40 46:35.7 3:02.2

4 84 Kaltenrieder Margrit 1956 Guin (1) F50 47:59.9 4:26.4

5 317 Baechler Franziska 1957 Alterswil TV Alterswil (2) F50 48:07.7 4:34.2

6 78 Steiner Pittet Marie-Josée 1966 Sugiez (3) F40 50:07.6 6:34.1

7 74 Kaeser Claudia 1967 Courtepin (4) F40 50:34.0 7:00.5

8 68 Pillonel Sylvie 1972 Cugy (2) F20 50:45.6 7:12.1

9 71 Vuillaume-Mergy Maryline 1982 Rocourt (3) F20 51:17.2 7:43.7

10 306 Herren Esther 1968 Lurtigen TV Bösingen (5) F40 52:21.1 8:47.6

11 63 Genin Damaris 1988 Bulle (4) F20 52:59.8 9:26.3

12 65 Grandgirard Myriam 1973 Cugy (5) F20 54:06.4 10:32.9

13 311 Combermont Séverine 1986 Ménières (6) F20 54:06.9 10:33.4

14 315 Buri Christine 1969 Murten ACM-Murten (6) F40 54:16.3 10:42.8

15 73 Herren Irène 1967 Le Landeron (7) F40 54:59.2 11:25.7

16 85 Schibli Gabriela 1953 Epalinges (3) F50 55:24.8 11:51.3

17 75 Lambert Lina 1961 Fétigny (8) F40 55:36.4 12:02.9

18 320 Roulin Veraska 1968 Marly (9) F40 55:47.4 12:13.9
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19 305 Rao Madeleine 1959 Payerne CA Broyard (4) F50 55:49.3 12:15.8

20 86 Silva Maria 1957 Fribourg (5) F50 55:49.9 12:16.4

21 64 Giacomotti Valérie 1972 Sugiez (7) F20 55:54.4 12:20.9

22 309 Hans Monika 1981 Murten TV/DR Murten (8) F20 56:13.4 12:39.9

23 310 Pauchard Céline 1977 Fribourg (9) F20 56:18.5 12:45.0

24 83 Kaltenrieder Marie-Christine 1956 Morat (6) F50 57:01.3 13:27.8

25 321 Bürgisser Irene 1962 Gurmels ACM Murten (10) F40 57:45.3 14:11.8

26 302 Rappo Cécile 1943 Morat A.C.M. (1) F60 57:59.2 14:25.7

27 318 Camastral Seraina 1980 Davos Platz (10) F20 58:15.8 14:42.3

28 87 Sonney Janine 1955 Lucens (7) F50 58:22.9 14:49.4

29 313 Ranieri Pamela 1974 Cudrefin (11) F20 1h01:18.4 17:44.9

30 304 Vauthier  Nadia 1976 Gletterens (12) F20 1h01:37.9 18:04.4

31 303 Bonny  Mireille 1971 Gletterens (13) F20 1h01:38.8 18:05.3

32 301 Berset Denise 1969 Courtaman (11) F40 1h02:43.4 19:09.9

33 66 Guillod Marie-Eve 1988 Sugiez (14) F20 1h02:45.0 19:11.5

34 319 Mory Sandra 1974 Ependes ACPM Matran (15) F20 1h04:11.0 20:37.5

35 314 Crumelli Sonia 1973 Renens CSPL (16) F20 1h04:54.0 21:20.5

36 70 Sigrist Caroline 1978 Lugnorre (17) F20 1h05:39.8 22:06.3

37 316 Catalano Laetitia 1990 Le Landeron Corss Club de l'Entre-2-Lacs (18) F20 1h06:24.5 22:51.0

38 308 Ramos Lurdes 1969 Praz (12) F40 1h06:34.0 23:00.5

39 77 Sciboz Valérie 1968 Le Landeron (13) F40 1h06:38.8 23:05.3

40 72 Brugnoli Sandra 1968 Morat (14) F40 1h07:58.6 24:25.1

41 82 Hostettler Marianne 1956 Morat (8) F50 1h07:59.6 24:26.1

42 312 Beltrando Anicka 1971 Cormondrèche (19) F20 1h09:48.8 26:15.3

  Scratch  messieurs  10.4 Km  

1 33 Bigler Denis 1969 Courgevaux (1) M40 37:52.3

2 25 Ponzio Danilo 1975 Fribourg (1) M20 40:45.7 2:53.4

3 45 Schuwey Christoph 1967 Châtel sur Montsalvens (2) M40 40:54.1 3:01.8

4 112 Moreira Sergio 1965 Yverdon (3) M40 41:01.6 3:09.3

5 115 Thierrin Xavier 1979 Villeneuve (2) M20 41:12.6 3:20.3

6 28 Tournier Romain 1985 Grenoble (3) M20 42:01.1 4:08.8

7 93 Munch Patrick 1964 Villarepos (4) M40 42:06.6 4:14.3

8 40 Hurni Hansjörg 1963 Villargiroud (5) M40 42:21.0 4:28.7

9 88 Temporin Paolo 1972 Lonay (4) M20 42:44.7 4:52.4

10 27 Thévoz Olivier 1981 Corcelles-près-Payerne (5) M20 42:45.2 4:52.9

11 105 Thierstein Edward 1967 Brüttelen (6) M40 43:10.3 5:18.0

12 23 Neves Geraldo 1975 Colombier (6) M20 43:16.7 5:24.4

13 50 Hirschi Hans-Peter 1957 Courgevaux (1) M50 43:26.9 5:34.6

14 119 Corminboeuf Gilles 1976 Fribourg (7) M20 43:43.9 5:51.6

15 19 Ischi Sébastien 1982 Môtier (8) M20 43:53.9 6:01.6

16 37 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 Villars-sur-Glâne (7) M40 44:03.9 6:11.6

17 133 Kalabic Siedi 1975 Murten (9) M20 44:05.8 6:13.5

18 35 Carita Philippe 1965 Châtel-St-Denis (8) M40 44:14.4 6:22.1

19 21 Mergy Christophe 1990 Courgenay (10) M20 44:39.3 6:47.0

20 97 Goy Jonas 1988 Croy (11) M20 44:40.6 6:48.3

21 91 Brand Lars 1972 Zug (12) M20 44:44.7 6:52.4

22 24 Parker Fabien 1991 Chardonne (13) M20 44:47.2 6:54.9

23 46 Spiess Lukas 1970 Brügg (9) M40 44:47.7 6:55.4

24 14 Egger Dimitri 1988 Cudrefin (14) M20 44:48.6 6:56.3

25 107 Biolley Ludovic 1981 Sugiez (15) M20 44:49.1 6:56.8

26 96 Racine Fabien 1988 Praz (16) M20 44:49.6 6:57.3

27 92 Hayoz Erwin 1963 Vilarrepos (10) M40 44:50.1 6:57.8

28 15 Glatz Stefan 1975 Lyss (17) M20 45:10.1 7:17.8
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29 123 Haeny Pascal 1973 Cudrefin (18) M20 45:11.3 7:19.0

30 57 Bossy Jean-Daniel 1946 Murist (1) M60 45:20.0 7:27.7

31 108 Caviezel Manolo 1975 Villars-sur-Glâne (19) M20 45:31.1 7:38.8

32 44 Rey Jean-Sébastien 1968 Cugy (11) M40 45:41.8 7:49.5

33 16 Gobet Alexandre 1974 Courgevaux (20) M20 45:43.7 7:51.4

34 60 Schibli Armin 1946 Epalinges (2) M60 45:47.9 7:55.6

35 99 Joye Jean-Claude 1962 Pensier CA Belfaux (12) M40 45:52.5 8:00.2

36 131 Schütz Urs 1963 Courgevaux ACM Murten (13) M40 45:53.6 8:01.3

37 111 Bueche Christian 1966 Granges-Marnand CAB Payerne (14) M40 46:08.5 8:16.2

38 34 Camp Kalle 1964 Morat (15) M40 46:15.3 8:23.0

39 130 Maraclan Alexandre 1974 Plasselb SC Plasselb (21) M20 46:36.4 8:44.1

40 59 Pauchard Bruno 1949 Bösingen (3) M60 46:39.6 8:47.3

41 109 Kobel Hans 1945 Murten A.C.M.Murten (4) M60 46:50.1 8:57.8

42 118 Wuillemin René 1953 Murten AC Murten (2) M50 46:52.1 8:59.8

43 30 Werthmüller Samuel 1992 Cressier (22) M20 46:53.1 9:00.8

44 13 Chuard Gaël 1988 Villarepos (23) M20 46:54.3 9:02.0

45 104 Schild  Philipp 1967 Murten Gerber Sport (16) M40 47:03.8 9:11.5

46 52 Montandon Jean-Blaise 1955 Marin (3) M50 47:07.0 9:14.7

47 136 Cornee Marius 1983 Matran ACPM Matran (24) M20 47:13.4 9:21.1

48 90 Guillod Olivier 1980 Sugiez EGS Aarlaäufer (25) M20 47:16.2 9:23.9

49 129 Chaudet Alexandre 1974 Corsier CARE Vevey (26) M20 47:18.6 9:26.3

50 95 Albrecht Urs 1949 Müchenstein UBS Laufclub Basel (5) M60 47:30.0 9:37.7

51 53 Santos Celestino 1955 Fribourg (4) M50 47:52.7 10:00.4

52 36 Freiburghaus Christian 1970 Sullens (17) M40 48:28.1 10:35.8

53 114 Kocher Beri 1977 Sugiez (27) M20 48:59.1 11:06.8

54 122 Nicolet Régis 1980 Ménières (28) M20 49:07.8 11:15.5

55 54 Stucki Bernard 1953 Lugnorre (5) M50 49:16.3 11:24.0

56 18 Henriot Matthieu 1986 Sugiez (29) M20 49:24.9 11:32.6

57 89 Berset Laurent 1961 Courtaman (18) M40 49:53.9 12:01.6

58 26 Ruedin Stéphane 1973 Cortaillod (30) M20 50:03.2 12:10.9

59 98 Baiardi Roger 1967 Berganzona (19) M40 50:09.7 12:17.4

60 113 Rentsch Markus 1980 Murten TV Murten (31) M20 50:13.8 12:21.5

61 134 Torche Simon 1992 Cugy (32) M20 50:44.6 12:52.3

62 17 Henriot Florian 1990 Sugiez (33) M20 51:45.9 13:53.6

63 39 Herren Stéphane 1965 Le Landeron (20) M40 51:50.9 13:58.6

64 8 Favre Stéphane 1971 Progens (34) M20 51:52.2 13:59.9

65 137 Dorthe Pierre-Alain 1964 Matran ACMP Matran (21) M40 51:58.1 14:05.8

66 121 Hans Peter 1957 Jeuss Läufer Gruppe Kezers (6) M50 52:13.7 14:21.4

67 62 Tramaux Walther 1946 Estavayer-le-Lac (6) M60 52:18.2 14:25.9

68 106 Burgat Bertrand 1968 St-Aubin (22) M40 52:18.9 14:26.6

69 120 Gerressus Fabrice 1975 Praz (35) M20 52:49.5 14:57.2

70 32 Bardet Christian 1969 Lugnorre (23) M40 53:09.1 15:16.8

71 42 Kilchoer Daniel 1970 Le Mouret (24) M40 53:19.5 15:27.2

72 5 Pantillon  Yves 1975 Sugiez (36) M20 53:20.0 15:27.7

73 100 Ballaman Daniel 1958 Domdidier CA Broyard (7) M50 53:34.6 15:42.3

74 4 Gaffo Mario 1960 Echallens (8) M50 53:41.0 15:48.7

75 51 Lirgg Uli 1956 Avenches (9) M50 53:41.8 15:49.5

76 41 Jaberg Andreas 1963 Aarberg (25) M40 53:54.4 16:02.1

77 38 Grandgirard Bernard 1970 Cugy (26) M40 54:08.7 16:16.4

78 139 Bürgisser Beat 1960 Gurmels AC Murten (10) M50 54:18.3 16:26.0

79 132 Bingelli Ernst 1948 Murten (7) M60 54:23.5 16:31.2

80 135 Stettler Jacques 1968 Noville (27) M40 54:31.7 16:39.4

81 124 Ranieri Cédric 1972 Lamboing (37) M20 55:01.7 17:09.4

82 110 Brunner Rolf 1949 Gurwolf AC Murten (8) M60 55:07.4 17:15.1

83 58 Chervet Roland 1944 Courgevaux (9) M60 55:42.4 17:50.1

84 127 Morel Roland 1973 Lugnorre (38) M20 55:46.4 17:54.1
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

85 56 Bonny Pierre 1947 Chevroux (10) M60 56:44.5 18:52.2

86 9 Biolley Stéphane 1988 Môtier (39) M20 56:49.6 18:57.3

87 6 Zullo Alexandro 1988 Sugiez (40) M20 57:11.2 19:18.9

88 116 Leuenberger Nicolas 1980 Constantine (41) M20 57:13.0 19:20.7

89 117 Gaberell Rolf 1959 Chabrey (11) M50 57:13.6 19:21.3

90 128 Werro Daniel 1967 Pensier (28) M40 58:00.8 20:08.5

91 31 Alleyn Rudi 1965 Nant (29) M40 58:18.5 20:26.2

92 7 Selimi  Ismet 1956 Murten (12) M50 1h00:04.5 22:12.2

93 47 Thomi Fredi 1965 Ostermundingen (30) M40 1h01:22.0 23:29.7

94 138 Burgy Yves 1964 Avry ACMP (31) M40 1h02:39.1 24:46.8

95 55 Torche Dominique 1958 Cugy (13) M50 1h03:54.4 26:02.1

96 48 Bersier Guy 1956 Cugy (14) M50 1h03:55.6 26:03.3

97 140 Votterand Yannick 1990 Courgevaux (42) M20 1h04:27.0 26:34.7

98 126 Gottraux Marco 1963 Lausanne CSPL (32) M40 1h04:54.8 27:02.5

99 94 Perina Franco 1967 Nant (33) M40 1h08:41.5 30:49.2

100 125 Blatter Martin 1975 Sugiez ACM (43) M20 1h09:38.4 31:46.1


